|VDD±| − Supply Voltage − V
10
8
6
4
4 6 8
12
14

θ 2° 8° 2° 8°
SOP-14
Order code Package Baseqty Deliverymode
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Marking
UMW TLC2272ACDR
SOP-8 2500UMW TLC2272CDR
UMW TLC2272AIDR
UMW TLC2272IDR
SOP-8 2500
SOP-8 2500
SOP-8 2500
UMW TLC2274ACDR
UMW TLC2274CDR
UMW TLC2274AIDR
UMW TLC2274IDR
SOP-14
SOP-14
SOP-14
SOP-14